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Vacuum Blowers SGBL-FU > SGBL-FU 335-250-4-ER

Frequency-regulated vacuum blower with continuously adjustable suction
volume

Suction rate: 335 m3/h
Vacuum (max): -250 mbar
Voltage (50Hz): 400V £10%
Rated power: 4.0 KW

with: Electro-pneumatic reversing

Weight: 35 kg
Design Data
Attribute Value
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Attribute

Suction rate at 100 Hz
Vacuum (max)
Voltage (50 Hz)
Control voltage

Rated current (Y-connection)
Current consumption
Control pressure range
Rated power (100 Hz)
Current type

Mains frequency
Weight

Noise level (50 Hz)
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Value

335 m3/h
-250 mbar
400V £10%
24V-DC

7.4 A

320 A

2.5 ... 3.0 bar
4 kw

AC3

100 Hz

35 kg

72 dB
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